Ssd Diskler

500GB

960GB

500GB

500GB

Uriin

KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s
LRC20Z500GG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z960GG8

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Intenso

Intenso

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

61,95 USD

99,75 USD

51,45 USD

57,75 USD



